The Future of
Integrated Access Control
& Security Systems
2
Celebrating our 15th anniversary, Keri Systems has been supplying quality access control systems
since 1990.  From the original simple, non PC-based systems through our latest sophisticated
enterprise-class offerings, we remain committed to providing leading edge products, backed by
superior customer service, technical support and training. This commitment extends through our

PXL-500
Tiger II Controller
Ordering Information
• PXL-500P Proximity Keri controller
• PXL-500W Wiegand-compatible controller
for other reader technologies,
including biometrics.
• SB-593 Expansion board adds 1-door
and extra I/O
• PXL-510P Keri Proximity controller with
extra serial port
• PXL-510W Wiegand-compatible controller
with extra serial port
• LCD-1 LCD plug-in display (diagnostics)
• 100% Intelligence at Each Door
• Expandable 1 or 2 Door(s) at-a-time
Total capacity, 256 doors per site
• RS-232 Serial Port for Direct Connection,
modem, or TCP/IP for Remote Site
Management
• Alarm system control and reporting using
PXL-510 with extra serial port integrates
with NetworX NX-8E Alarm Panel
• Reliable RS-485 Controller Network for up
to 256 Doors
• 65,000 User Capacity
• 3,600 event buffer with Auto Collection
when buffer is full
• Support for Keri Proximity or
any Wiegand Compatible Reader
Technology
• Real access control with integrated alarm
control and reporting
• Arm and disarm system using access reader or
separate reader
• No need to use keypad for alarm control resulting in
fewer false alarms
• Combine alarm and access system events in one
convenient report
• Provides audit trail of who turned on/off alarm system
in Doors software
• 8 Door Concentrator (KDC-8) allows for mounting
4 PXL-500s and 4 SB-593s in a single space-saving,
19” IT rack-mountable enclosure.
PXL-500 Tiger Controller is a registered trademark of Keri Systems, Inc.
12
Visions is a registered trademark of Keri Systems Inc.
Keri’s new Visions software and DVRs allow customers to integrate their access control reporting and
associated digital video within the Doors software application.  After initially configuring camera to

www. kerisys.com 17
T/A Terminals
Ordering Information
• KTA-530P T & A Terminal
No reader, MS series reader
compatible
• KTA-540W T & A Terminal
No reader, Wiegand compatible
• KTA-550P T & A Terminal
With MS-3000 reader
• KTA-560WH T & A Terminal
Wiegand compatible
with P300H reader
For additional Access Control functionality,
add –SB to Model Number